for DATRON CNC Milling Machines
ACCESSORIES
›› DATRON CNC Milling Machines (p. 4)
›› Clamping Technique (p. 6)
›› Chip Management (p. 23)
DATRON
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Clamping Devices, Pneumatic

Item no. 0A01385A
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
Use the innovative software options of DATRON next to optimize your machining process and increase the efficiency
of your production. Whether you need protected areas, user management, or automatic surface compensation –
adapt your machine precisely to your requirements.
With the Protected Areas option, you can define specific zones in the working
area of the machine that cannot be entered into with the cutting tool. This
offers additional safety and prevents damage to machine components. The
function is easy to set-up, supported with 3D visualization, ensuring safe
and efficient machining.
Protected Areas
Protected Areas
Item no. 0A01385B
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
42
   ›› Software & Control System
The multiple version of DATRON next allows the quick and efficient
manufacturing of multiple identical work pieces from a single blank. In a
matter of seconds, you can create a matrix of parts, in different locations,
without changing the original milling program. This function is ideal for
nesting production and optimizes productivity.
The DATRON next spare tool management monitors tool wear and
automatically replaces worn tools without interrupting the milling program.
This functionality ensures continuous machining and part quality.
The comprehensive options allow customization of your production
requirements, increasing the efficiency of the machining process.
Multiple Version
Spare Tool Management
Multiple Version
Item no. 0A01385C
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
Spare Tool Management
Item no. 0A01385D
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
43
   ›› Software & Control System
The DATRON next user management allows you to create multiple
users, with different rights, on the machine. This function offers protection
from unintended changes and allows a safe and controlled operation. Users
can conveniently log in using the USB key or password and the settings can
be easily transferred to other machines.
With the DATRON next reticle hair cross measurement, you can align
components visually in the live image of the camera. Similar to augmented
reality, a reticle hair cross is displayed to simplify the positioning of the
work piece and allow for a precise zero point setting. This function ensures
an alignment of the component without tactile probing and speeds up your
set-up process.
User Management
Recticle Hair Cross Measurement
User Management
Item no. 0A01385I
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
Recticle Hair Cross Measurement
Item no. 0A01385F
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
44
   ›› Software & Control System
DATRON next SimPL-PLC allows for the automatic execution of outside
programs based on the machine status. This function is very helpful for
automation integration and supports an efficient and seamless production.
The DATRON next “Universal” combination package bundles three popular
and coordinated software options that significantly increase the efficiency and
safety of your milling machine. This package offers cost-efficient solutions
and optimizes processes by including, precise surface measurements,
protected working areas, and quick multiple execution of work pieces. This
is ideal for users who want to utilize their machine in a versatile and highly
efficient way.
SimPL-PLC
Universal
SimPL-PLC
Item no. 0A01385E
Software requirement DATRON next from Release 3.0
Required order information Machine number, email address
Scope of delivery Online license
Universal Bundle